P.01/02 FEB-17 Forida Department of State FILED **Division of Corporations**

Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

2005 FEB 18 A 11: 27

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number ARY OF STATE (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000041603 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Co Fax Number			:		
From	Account Name	: GRAHAM, CLARK, : I19990000278 : (407)647-4455	JONES, BUILD	ER, PRATT &	MARKS	· ·
~	Fax Number	: (407)740-7063	ئے ہے۔ میں ڈ کی در س	· ·		· ·
<u> </u>	~					
ä Mi	RPDR 1	11 		- -		*
18 AM B:	SION OF LORPORAT	ITED LIABII Carlisle Prog	· · · ·	MPANY		•
AM B:		Carlisle Pro _ž	· · · ·	MPANY		a
18 AM B:	LIVI		· · · ·	1 1 01	-	

Electronic Filing, Menu,

Corporate Filing

Public Access Help

FEB-17-2005 17:58

P.02/02

(((H05000041603 3)))

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF CARLISLE PROPERTY, L.L.C.

2005 FEB 18 A II: 27

SECRETARY OF STATE

FILED

The undersigned, desiring to form a limited liability company under and pursuant to Chapter 608, Floride E, FLORIDA Statutes, does hereby certify as follows:

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the limited liability company is CARLISLE PROPERTY, L.L.C. (the "Company").

ARTICLE II - ADDRESS

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Company is

300 Park Avenue South, Suite 200 Winter Park, Florida 32789

ARTICLE III - REGISTERED AGENT, REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT'S SIGNATURE

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent are

J. Lindsay Builder, Jr., Esq. 369 N. New York Avenue, 3rd Floor Winter Park, Florida 32789

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for CARLISLE PROPERTY, L.L.C., at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statifies relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, *Florida Statutes*.

NDSAY BUII

ARTICLE IV - MANAGER

The name and address of the Manager is as follows:

Mark L. Findura 300 Park Avenue South, Suite 200 Winter Park, Florida 32789

(In accordance with Section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are frue)

DSAY BUI JR. thorized Agent of Manager

5462-5 #4 \\cpserver\cpshare\CPWin\History\050131A\284F.04

(((H05000041603 3)))